Richter: Annett Oschmann-Kohl (C), Bernd Heinig (C)
Beginn: 09.06.2025 10:30

Nr. Startzeit

1 10:30:00
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KNr.

354

610

464

330

325
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532
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643
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427

559

52
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387

399

388

264

343

113
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Lgl.-Oberhain, B95

33. Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen KI.L 115cm -
Starterliste (Vorlaufig)

Pony Pferd

Polyboy 11

Odilia 4

Quino 17

Qvax

Casmaron RP

Camilla 172

Midnight Symphony B

Quickly 28

Selera

Silverado 49

Ubendi

Viola 319

Winni 271

Campari M 6

Castro 60

Catch me if you can 53

Celina N

Charly 1583

Ciara 103

Conni W 3

Conturius

Dalisée

Ginette 56

I'm Cassina

Anzahl Nennungen: 49

AK

M

Startfolge: M

Stand: 08.06.2025 18:23:56 Uhr

Teilnehmer
Gaitzsch, Torsten
RFV Bobersen e. V.

Bachmann, Mandy
RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

Palisch, Lara
RSC An der Leuba e.V.

Ranft, Theres
Meusener Pferdefreunde e. V.

Thies, Hans-Walter
VRG Schdferhof e.V.

Hellwig, Lena
VRG Schdferhof e.V.

Bliimel, Alexander
PSV Bucha e.V

Gerth, Lena
RFV Péizig u.Umg.e.V.

Hauke, Marlen
RFV Reinsdorfe. V.

Eidam, Hannes
RFV Seelitz e. V.

Schlink, Wiebke
RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl. e. V.

Fleischlig, Charlise
RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp

Kiinzel, Lars
RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl. e. V.

Lippert, Zaily Minelle
RV Lunzenau 2000 e. V.

NiederstraBer, Luzi
RSV Neuseenland e.V.

Koérner, Tim
RFV Colmnitz e.V.

Nebe, Lina
RFV Quellendorfe.V.

Ehrler, Thomas
PSV Miilsen e. V.

Nebe, Anneliese
RFV Quellendorfe.V.

Dégel, Victoria
RV Kitzscher e.V.

Bonk, Svenja
RFV St. Georg L6bnitz e. V.

Westphal, Lisa
Hof Bernadotte e.V.

Hammermuller, Lilly
RV Hohburger Schweiz e. V.

Hartel, Mette
RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl. e. V.

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Ergebnis

NZ

2

1/2



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Startzeit KNr.

102
201
58

608
353
462
331

306

Allianz @)

Agentur Mittelsachsen
Frankenberg/Sachsen

Pony Pferd

it's my Chester

Ketniss

Lacy Diamond

Covergirl 21

Casallina S

Cardinal 55

Ramira M 4

Destina 23

AK

Teilnehmer Nat. Ergebnis Nz
Bohlinger, Linnee Sophie GER 1
RFV Réhrsdorf e.V.

Wieckert, Anne GER 1

RFV Htittenrode u.U.e.V

Wendler, Susi GER 1

RSV Slidfeldsee e.V. Grofskayna

Bachmann, Mandy GER 2

RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

Gaitzsch, Torsten GER 2

RFV Bobersen e. V.

Palisch, Lara GER 2
RSC An der Leuba e.V.

Ranft, Theres GER 2
Meusener Pferdefreunde e. V.

Thies, Hans-Walter GER 2
VRG Schdferhof e.V.

LAD

Landschafts-Abriss-Beraumungs GmbH

Obersteinbacher Str. 24
09322 Penig OT Niedersteinbach
Tel.: 0173 /4589140
e-Mail: klaus-pfefferkom@t-online.de
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